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Place classified ads online at www.easternoregonmarketplace.com or call 1-800-962-2819 between 8 a.m. and 5 p.m. Monday through Friday.

After hours, leave a voicemail and we’ll confirm your ad the next business day. Email us at classifieds@ eastoregonian.com or fax: 541-278-2680

See www.easternoregonmarketplace.com for classified ads from all over Eastern Oregon

EAST OREGONIAN • HERMISTON HERALD • BLUE MOUNTAIN EAGLE • WALLOWA COUNTY CHIEFTAIN

Deadline is 3 p.m. the day before publication

We accept:
211 S.E. Byers Ave.

Pendleton, OR 97801

333 E. Main St.

Hermiston, OR 97838

East Oregonian

EASTERN OREGON

marketplace

OPEN HOUSE
945 SW 7th St., Hermiston, OR
Saturday, Jan. 18th � 9am-4pm

Contact Jason Allcock at jallcock@lexarhomes.com

2093 sq. ft. � 3 bedroom with office
2 baths � 3 car garage � Open floor plan

Covered outdoor living area
Fully landscaped with UGS � Close to schools

501 Open Houses 501 Open Houses

Find your Dream Job in

EO Classifieds 

Could Appear at any

MOMENT!

DONT LET THAT MOMENT SLIP AWAY!

CHECK CLASSIFIEDS FOR LOCAL PROPERTY LISTINGS! 

Your Dream Home

EAST OREGON EVENTS
Find all your

local events

online

EASTERNOREGONEVENTS.COM

Buy It 
Sell It

EASTERNOREGONMARKETPLACE.COM

516 Lots & Acreage
VIEW LOTS – Tutuilla Heights 
Subdivision.  Beautiful view/
Large lots.  Land / Home 
Financing available.  Custom 
Home Builders/Developers 
welcome.  Call for more infor-
mation.

Rocky Mikesell
Blue Jeans Realty

“Our office is wherever you 
are”

(541-379-8690)

613 Houses
for Rent

Available
2 Bdr. 1 Ba.

W/S/Garbage included, $700 + 
deposit

---
2 Brd. 2 Ba. 

---
(541)379-0851

UPCOMING GARAGE OR 

ESTATE SALE?

 Call 1-800-962-2819

 to advertise it in our   

 classified section and get 
 your sale out there!

Hermiston -New executive  
single family home.

Top line feature thru out a 
must see, security enhanced 

garbage and lawn service 
included 3br 2ba 

No smoke 
$2100/month 

12 month lease 
Text for appointment 

503-789-3868

Hermiston-New spac super 
NRG efficient Duplx unit 

W/MIni-Split heat/ac system 
2br 2ba All appls included 
Master W/WIC & Europe-
an WI tile shower Quartz 
CT’s Tile & LVT flrs Large 
attached SGL car gar Pvt 

fenced back yard Lrg cover 
back patio Exc parking 

Garbage and Lawn care 
included 

No smoke
$1590/month 
Text for appt

503-789-3868

Call for your classified ad today! 800-962-2819

504 Homes for Sale
$330,000
2 STORY BUNGALOW 
w/5,000sf(m/l).  Hardwood 
floors, amazing kitchen, quartz 
countertops, stainless steel ap-
pliances. Finished attic convert-
ed to master suite, basement w/
guest bedroom, fullbath.  Jason 
760-409-6842 cell.  #19346733

Coldwell Banker Whitney & 
Associates

541-276-0021

EQUAL HOUSING 
OPPORTUNITY

All real estate advertising 
in this paper is subject to 
the Fair Housing Act which 
makes it illegal to advertise 
any preference, limitation, or 
discrimination based on race, 
color, religion, sex, handicap, 
familial status, or national or-
igin, or an intention to make 
any such preference, limita-
tion, or discrimination. Famil-
ial status includes children 
under the age of 18 living with 
parents or legal custodians, 
pregnant women, and people 
securing custody of children 
under 18.
This newspaper will not 
knowingly accept any adver-
tising for real estate which 
is in violation of the law. Our 
readers are hereby informed 
that all dwellings advertised 
in this newspaper are avail-
able on an equal opportunity 
basis. To complain of dis-
crimination, call HUD toll-free 
at 1-800-669-9777. The toll-
free telephone number for the 
hearing impaired is 1-800-
927-9275.  

516 Lots & Acreage
Meacham Area.  10-13 Acre 
Building Sites now starting now 
at $109,650 including Power 
& Water.  Financing available.  
Build your Dream!  Call for 
Details.  

Rocky Mikesell
Blue Jeans Realty

“Our office is wherever you 
are”

(541-379-8690)

VIEW LOTS – Royal Ridge 
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